
North Texas Office (HQ) Central Texas Office 
11107 Morrison Lane   107 McNutt Road, Suite 200  
Dallas, TX 75229 Hutto, TX 78634 
O 972-484-8465 O 512-491-0202 
F 972-484-8466  F 512-491-0034 
Website – www.texasbomanite.com Website – www.texasbomanite.com 
Email – bids@texasbomanite.com  Email – bids@texasbomanite.com  

Danny Williams (PM/Estimator) 
dwilliams@texasbomanite.com 
D 214-624-6522  

Leah Parma (PM/Estimator) 
lparma@texasbomanite.com  
D 214-624-6517 

Jason Dawkins (PM / Estimator – Central Texas) 
jdawkins@texasbomanite.com        
C 972-880-6829  

Brittany Seibert (Estimating Asst.) 
bseibert@texasbomanite.com 
D 214-624-6524   

Darian Dawkins (Estimating Asst. – Central 
Texas) ddawkins@texasbomanite.com 
D 512-491-0202

Martin Ramirez (Concrete Superintendent) 
mramirez@texasbomanite.com

          C  737-704-4263 

Refugio Gallegos (Clean & Seal Superintendent) 
rgallegos@texasbomanite.com 
 C  972-880-6147 

Ext. 511  
Ext. 515  
Ext. 520  
Ext. 513  
Ext. 519  
Ext. 510  

Scott Balch (Chairman / Principal)    
Chandler Balch (President / Principal) 
Tyler Balch (Vice President / Principal) 
Jeff Balch (Vice President)  
Hayley Cambre (Bookkeeper)     
Laura Hogue (Receptionist)  
Ashley Steinmann (Marketing) 

sbalch@texasbomanite.com 
cbalch@texasbomanite.com 
tbalch@texasbomanite.com 
jbalch@texasbomanite.com 
hcambre@texasbomanite.com 
lhogue@texasbomanite.com 
asteinmann@texasbomanite.com 

Address and Contact Number 

Estimating, Project Management & Field Superintendents 

Office Personnel 
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Services Performed 
Architectural Hardscape 

Colored Concrete  Stamped & Textured Finishes 

Exposed Aggregate Finishes  Broom Finishes 

Concrete Overlays & Topping Systems Etched, Stained and Dyed Finishes 

Decorative Scoring and Precision Sawing Micro-Toppings and Coating Systems 

Waterproofing and Crack Isolation   Grasscrete & Pervious Paving 

Interior Finishes 

Stained and Sealed Concrete  Caulking and Joint Fillers 

Topping Systems High Build Coatings 

Polished Concrete Finishes  Sealing Systems 

Decorative Aggregates Decorative Scoring 

General Civil 

Street Pavement Curb and Gutter 

Sidewalks Median Pavement 

Bollards Paver Subbase 




